Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia

ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
ETV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
RSV4
SL

SL
Tuono
Tuono

Tuono

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

ETV 1000 Capo Nord
ETV 1000 Capo Nord
ETV 1000 Capo Nord
ETV 1000 Capo Nord
ETV 1000 Capo Nord
ETV 1000 Capo Nord
ETV 1000 Capo Nord
ETV 1000 Capo Nord
(ABS)

(ABS)

(ABS)

(ABS)

(ABS)

(ABS)

RSV 1000 Mille

RSV 1000 Mille

RSV 1000 Mille

RSV 1000 Mille

RSV 1000 Mille

RSV 1000 Mille

RSV 1000 Mille

RSV 1000 Mille R
RSV 1000 Mille R
RSV 1000 Mille R
RSV 1000 Mille R
RSV 1000 Mille SP
RSV 1000 R

RSV 1000 R

RSV 1000 R Factory
RSV 1000 R Factory
RSV 4 RR ABS

RSV4

RSV4

RSV4 Factory

RSV4 Factory

RSV4 Factory

RSV4 Factory

RSV4 R APRC ABS
RSV4 Racing Factory
RSV4 Racing Factory
RSV4 Racing Factory
RSV4 Factory ABS

SL 1000 Falco

SL 1000 Falco
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R

2001
2002
2003
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
1998-1999
2000
2000
2001-2002
2001-2002
2003
2003
1998-1999
2000
2001-2002
2003
2000-2003
2004
2005-2007
2004
2005-2008
2016
2011
2012
2009
2009
2010
2010
2013
2016
2017
2018
2019
2000-2004
2000-2004
2002-2005
2002-2005
2006

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
118,3 PS
PS
125,1 PS
PS
125,1 PS
118,3 PS
118,3 PS
125,1 PS
125,1 PS
125,1 PS
138,7 PS
142,8 PS
138,7 PS
138,7 PS
201,3 PS
179,5 PS
179,5 PS
179,5 PS
106,1 PS
179,5 PS
106,1 PS
183,6 PS
201,3 PS
201,3 PS
201,3 PS
217,6 PS
PS
118,3 PS
PS
125,1PS
PS

ZD4PS00
ZD4PS00
ZD4PS00
ZD4PS00
ZD4PS00
ZD4PS00
ZD4PS00
ZD4PS00

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

ME

ME

ME

RP

RP

RP

RP

ME

ME

RP

RP

RP

RR

RR

RR

RR
ZD4KEUOO5HS
ZD4RKBO0OOYS
ZD4RKBO0OOYS
ZD4RKBOOOYS
ZD4RKBO0OOYS
ZD4RKBO0OOYS
ZD4RKBO0OOYS
ZD4ARKH
ZD4RKUBO
ZD4RKUBO
ZD4RKUBO
ZDAKEA

PA

PA

ZD4RPB

RPB

RR



Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli
Benelli

Benelli

Benelli

Benelli

Benelli

Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
Tuono
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
TNT
TNT
TNT
TNT
TNT
TNT
TNT

Tornado

Tornado

TreK

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

300

300

300

600

600

899

900
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130

900

1130

Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R
Tuono 1000 R

Tuono 1000 R Factory
Tuono 1000 R Factory
Tuono 1000 R Factory
Tuono 1000 R Factory

Tuono V4R
Tuono V4R
Tuono V4R
Tuono V4R

Tuono V4 R APRC ABS
Tuono V4R APRC

ABS
ABS
ABS

Tuono V4 RR ABS
Tuono V4 RR ABS

BN 302

BN 302

BN 302

BN 600

BN 600
Racer

TNT 899 S/T
TNT 1130

TNT 1130 Cafe Racer

Racer

TNT 1130 Sport

TNT 1130 Titanium

Tornado 900

Tornado 1130 Tre

1130 Trek Amazonas 1130

2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2017
2018
2019
2017
2018
2014-2016
2017
2018
2013-2016
2015
2011-2012
2008-2014
2004-2008
2006-2008
2011
2006-2007
2005-2006

2005-2006

2006-2014
2007

133,3 PS
138,7 PS

PS
133,3 PS
138,7 PS

PS
133,3 PS
138,7 PS

PS
133,3 PS
138,7 PS

PS
133,3 PS
138,7 PS

PS
133,3 PS
138,7 PS
138,7 PS
138,7 PS
138,7 PS
161,8 PS
161,8 PS
161,8 PS
161,8 PS
175,4 PS
161,8 PS
175,4 PS
175,4 PS
175,4 PS
175,4 PS
175,4 PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS
160,5 PS
118,3 PS
137,4 PS
137,4 PS

137,4 PS

137,4 PS
100,0 kW /
136,0 PS
120,0 kW /
163,2 PS

125,1PS

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR
ZDA4TYO0000YS
ZDATYO000YS
ZDATYO0000YS
ZDATYO000YS
ZDATYBO2
ZDATYOO0

00
ZD4KGAOO
ZDAKGUAOX
00
ZD4KG000
ZBN

ZBN

ZBN
ZBNP2501

ZBNTNO200
ZBNTNO0200
TN
N

TN
N

ZBNTB

ZBNTKO00
TK



Benelli

Benelli

Benelli

Benelli
Cagiva
Cagiva
Cagiva
Cagiva
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati

Ducati

TRK 502

TRK 502

TRK 502

TRK 502
Raptor
Raptor
Raptor
Raptor

1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1198
1198
1198
1198
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
848
848
848
848
848
848

500

500

500

500
650
650
1000
1000
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1098
1198
1198
1198
1198
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
849
849
849
849
849
849

TRK 502

TRK 502

TRK 502

TRK 502 X

Raptor 650
V-Raptor 650
TRA

TRA

1098

1098

1098

1098

1098

1098

1098

1098

1098 R

1098 R

1098 R

1098 R

1098 S

1098 S
Streetfighter
Streetfighter
Streetfighter S
Streetfighter S
Streetfighter S
Streetfighter S
1198 R

1198S

1198S

1198S

749 Biposto

749 Biposto
749R Monoposto
749R Monoposto
749R Monoposto
749S Bi/Monoposto
749S Bi/Monoposto
848

848

848

848

848

848

2016

2017

2018

2018
2001-2003
2001-2004
2000-2004
2000-2004

2006

2006

2007

2007

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2010

2011

2007

2008
2009-2011
2009-2011

2009

2010

2011

2012

2010

2009

2010

2011
2003-2004
2005-2007

2004
2005-2006

2007
2003-2004
2005-2007

2008

2008

2009

2009

2010

2010

35,0kW /47,6
PS
35,0kW /47,6
PS
35,0kW /47,6
PS
35,0kW /47,6
PS

PS

PS

PS
111,5PS
153,7 PS
153,7 PS
153,7 PS
153,7 PS
153,7 PS
153,7 PS
153,7 PS
153,7 PS
170,0 PS
170,0 PS
170,0 PS
170,0 PS
160,5 PS
160,5 PS
157,8 PS
157,8 PS
155,0 PS
155,0 PS
155,0 PS
155,0 PS
170,0 PS
170,0 PS
170,0 PS
170,0 PS
103,4 PS
108,8 PS
115,6 PS
121,0 PS
121,0 PS
103,4 PS
115,6 PS
134,6 PS
134,6 PS
134,6 PS
134,6 PS
134,6 PS
134,6 PS

M2
M2
M2
M2

ZDMF100AA
ZDMF100AA
ZDMF100AA
ZDMF100AA
ZDMH702
ZDMH704AA
ZDMH704AA
ZDMH704AA
H5

H5

H5

H5

H5

H5

H5
ZDMH600A
ZDMH600A
ZDMH600A
ZDMH600A
ZDMH600A
ZDMH600A



Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati
Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

848
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
848
899
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Desmosedici

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

849
849
849
849
849
849
849
849
849
849
849
849
899
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

989

803

803

803

803

803

803

803

803

821

821

848 Evo

848 Evo

848 Evo

848 Evo

848 Evo

848 Evo

848 Evo

848 Evo

848 EVO Dark
848 EVO Dark
848 EVO Dark
848 EVO Dark
899 Panigale
999

999

999

999

999R

999S

999sS

Desmosedici

Hypermotard 796

Hypermotard 796

Hypermotard 796

Hypermotard 796

Hypermotard 796

Hypermotard 796

Hypermotard 796

Hypermotard 796

Hypermotard 821

Hypermotard 821

2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2011
2012
2012
2014-2015
2003
2003
2005-2006
2005-2006
2005
2002-2004
2005-2006

2007-2008

2010

2010

2011

2011

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014

130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
130,6 PS
148,2 PS
138,7 PS
123,8 PS
140,1 PS
149,6 PS

60,0 kw / 81,6
PS

60,0 kW / 81,6
PS

60,0 kw / 81,6
PS

60,0 kw / 81,6
PS

60,0 kW / 81,6
PS

60,0 kW / 81,6
PS

60,0 kW / 81,6
PS

60,0 kW / 81,6
PS

81,0 kw /
110,2 PS

81,0 kw /
110,2 PS

ZDMH602AA
ZDMH602AA
ZDMH602AA
ZDMH602AA
ZDMH602AA
ZDMH602AA
ZDMH602AA
ZDMH602AA
ZDMH60
ZDMH60
ZDMH60
ZDMH60
ZDMHS03AA
H4

H4

H4

H4

ZDMB101AA

ZDMB101AA

ZDMB101AA

ZDMB101AA

ZDMB101AA

ZDMB101AA

ZDMB101AA

ZDMB101AA

ZDM

ZDM



Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hypermotard

Hyperstrada

Monster

Monster

821

821

950

950

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

821

696

696

Hypermotard SP 821

Hypermotard SP 821

Hypermotard 950
ABS

Hypermotard 950 SP
ABS

Hypermotard 1100

Hypermotard 1100

Hypermotard 1100

Hypermotard 1100

Hypermotard 1100
EVO

Hypermotard 1100
EVO

Hypermotard 1100
EVO

Hypermotard 1100

EVO SP

Hypermotard 1100 S

Hypermotard 1100 S

Hypermotard 1100 S

Hypermotard 1100 SP

Hypermotard 1100 SP

Hypermotard 1100 SP

Hyperstrada 821

Monster 696

Monster 696

2014

2015

2019

2019

2007

2007-2009

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2010-2013

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013-2014

2008

2009

81,0 kw /
110,2 PS

81,0 kw /
110,2 PS

83,0 kw /
112,9PS

83,0 kw /
112,9PS

62,0 kW /84,3
PS

62,0 kW /84,3
PS

62,0 kW /84,3
PS

62,0 kW /84,3
PS

67,0kw /91,1
PS

67,0kw /91,1
PS

67,0kw /91,1
PS

67,0kw /91,1
PS

62,0 kW /84,3
PS

62,0 kw /84,3
PS

62,0 kw /84,3
PS

67,0kw /91,1
PS

67,0kw /91,1
PS

67,0kw /91,1
PS

55,0 kW /74,8
PS
55,0kW /74,8
PS

ZDM

ZDM

BBOOAA

BBOOAA

ZDMB100

ZDMB100

B1/ZDMB100

B1/ZDMB100

B1/ZDMB10

B1/ZDMB10

B1/ZDMB10

B1/ZDMB10

ZDMB100

B1/ZDMB100

B1/ZDMB100

B1/ZDMB10

B1/ZDMB10

B1/ZDMB10

M5
M5/
ZDMMS500AA



Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

696

696

696

696

696

696

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

Monster 696
Monster 696
Monster 696
Monster 696 ABS
Monster 696 ABS
Monster 696 ABS
Anniversary
Monster 821 ABS
Monster 821 ABS
Monster 821 ABS
Monster 821 ABS
Monster 821 ABS
Monster 821 Dark
ABS

Monster 821 Dark
ABS

Monster 821 PUR ABS
Monster 821 PUR ABS
Monster 821 Stripe
ABS

Monster 821 Stripe
ABS

Monster 821 Stripe
ABS

Monster 1100
Monster 1100
Monster 1100 EVO
ABS

Monster 1100 S
Monster 1100 S ABS
Monster 1200
Monster 1200
Monster 1200
Monster 1200

Monster 1200

Monster 1200

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2013

2014

2015

2016

2018

2019

2015

2016

2014

2015

2014

2015

2016

2009-2010

2009-2010

2011-2013

2009-2010

2010

2014

2015

2016

2017

2017

2018

55,0 kW / 74,8
PS

55,0 kW / 74,8
PS

55,0 kW / 74,8
PS

55,0 kW / 74,8
PS

55,0 kW / 74,8
PS

55,0 kW / 74,8
PS

82,4 kKW /
112,1PS

82,4 kW /
112,1PS

82,4 kKW /
112,1PS

80,0 kW /
108,8 PS

80,0 kKW /
108,8 PS

82,4 kW /
112,1PS

82,4 kKW /
112,1PS

82,4 kKW /
112,1PS

82,4 kKW /
112,1PS

82,4 kKW /
112,1PS

82,4 kKW /
112,1PS

82,4 kKW /
112,1PS

74,0 KW /
100,6 PS

74,0 KW /
100,6 PS

74,0 KW /
100,6 PS

70,0 kKW / 95,2
PS

70,0 kW / 95,2
PS

99,3 kW /
135,0 PS

99,3 kW /
135,0 PS

99,3 kW /
135,0 PS
108,0 kW /
146,9 PS
108,0 kW /
146,9 PS
108,0 kW /
146,9 PS

M5 /
ZDMM503AA

M5 / ZDMM5

M5 / ZDMM5

M5 / ZDMM5

M5 / ZDMM5

M5 / ZDMM5

M821 / ZDM

M821 / ZDM

M821 / ZDM

M821 / ZDM

M821 / ZDM

M821

M821

M821

M821

M821

M821

M821

ZDMM502A

ZDMM502A

ZDMM511A

ZDMM502A

ZDMM505A

ZDMMB601A

ZDMMB601A

ZDMM601A

M1200

M1200

M1200



Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Monster

Multistrada

Multistrada

Multistrada

Multistrada

Multistrada

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

955

955

959

959

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

Monster 1200

Monster 1200 R

Monster 1200 R

Monster 1200 R

Monster 1200 R

Monster 1200 R

Monster 1200 R

Monster 1200 S

Monster 1200 S

Monster 1200 S

Monster 1200 S

Monster 1200 S

Monster 1200 S

Monster 1200 S

Monster 1200 S

Multistrada

Multistrada

Multistrada S Touring

Multistrada S Touring
Multistrada Touring

ABS

Panigale 959 Corse

ABS

Panigale 959 Corse

ABS

Panigale 959 R ABS

Panigale 959 R ABS

Panigale 1100 V4 ABS

Panigale 1100 V4 ABS

Panigale 1100 V4 ABS
Panigale 1100 V4 S

ABS

Panigale 1100 V4 S

ABS

2018

2016

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2018

2013

2014

2013

2014

2010-2012

2018

2019

2016

2017

2018

2018

2019

2018

2019

108,0 kW /
146,9 PS
117,7kW /
160,1 PS
117,7 kW /
160,1 PS
117,7kW /
160,1 PS
117,7 kW /
160,1 PS
117,7kW /
160,1 PS
117,7 kW /
160,1 PS
106,0 kW /
144,2 PS
106,0 kW /
144,2 PS
106,0 kW /
144,2 PS
106,0 kW /
144,2 PS
106,0 kW /
144,2 PS
106,0 kW /
144,2 PS
108,0 kW /
146,9 PS
108,0 kW /
146,9 PS
109,0 kW /
148,2 PS
109,0 kW /
148,2 PS
110,0 kW /
149,6 PS
110,0 kW /
149,6 PS
110,0 kW /
149,6 PS
110,0 kW /
149,6 PS
110,0 kW /
149,6 PS
115,5 kW /
157,1PS
110,0 kW /
149,6 PS
158,0 kW /
214,9 PS
158,0 kW /
214,9 PS
158,0 kW /
214,9 PS
158,0 kW /
214,9 PS
158,0 kW /
214,9 PS

M1200

M1200R

M1200R

M1200R

M1200R

M1200R

M1200R

ZDMM600

ZDMM600

ZDMM600

ZDMM600

ZDMM600

ZDMM600

ZDMM600

ZDMM600

ZDMA200AE

ZDMA200AE



Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Panigale

Streetfighter

Streetfighter

Streetfighter

Streetfighter

Streetfighter

1100

1100

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199

1299

1299

1299

1299

1299

1299

1299

1299

1299

1299

848

848

848

848

848

Panigale 1100 V4 S
Speciale ABS
Panigale 1100 V4 S
Speciale ABS
Panigale 1199 ABS
Panigale 1199 R ABS
Panigale 1199 R ABS
Panigale 1199 R ABS
Panigale 1199 R ABS
Panigale 1199 S ABS
Panigale 1199 S ABS
Panigale 1199 S ABS
Panigale 1199 S ABS
Panigale 1199 S ABS
Panigale 1199 S ABS
Panigale 1199 S ABS
Panigale 1299 ABS
Panigale 1299 ABS
Panigale 1299 ABS
Panigale 1299 S ABS
Panigale 1299 S ABS
Panigale 1299 S ABS
Panigale 1299 S ABS
Panigale 1299 S ABS
Panigale 1299 S ABS
Panigale R 1299 ABS
848 Streetfighter
848 Streetfighter
848 Streetfighter
848 Streetfighter

848 Streetfighter

2018

2019

2012-2015

2013

2013

2014

2014

2012

2013

2013

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2016

2017

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2015-2016

2012

2012

2013

2013

2014

158,0 kKW /
214,9 PS
158,0 KW /
214,9 PS
143,0 kKW /
194,5 PS
144,0 kKW /
195,8 PS
144,0 KW /
195,8 PS
144,0 kKW /
195,8 PS
144,0 KW /
195,8 PS
135,0 kW /
183,6 PS
135,0 kW /
183,6 PS
135,0 kW /
183,6 PS
135,0 kW /
183,6 PS
135,0 kW /
183,6 PS
135,0 kW /
183,6 PS
135,0 kKW /
183,6 PS
150,8 kW /
205,1 PS
150,8 KW /
205,1 PS
150,8 kW /
205,1 PS
150,8 KW /
205,1 PS
150,8 kW /
205,1 PS
150,8 KW /
205,1 PS
150,8 kW /
205,1 PS
150,8 KW /
205,1 PS
150,8 kW /
205,1 PS
150,8 KW /
205,1 PS
97,0 kW /
131,9 PS
97,0 kW /
131,9PS
97,0 kW /
131,9 PS
97,0 kW /
131,9PS
97,0 kW /
131,9 PS

ZDMH800

ZDMH80

ZDMH80

ZDMHS80

ZDMH80

ZDMH800

ZDMH800

ZDMH800

ZDMH800

ZDMH800

ZDMH800

ZDMH800

1299

1299

1299

DB10

ZDMF102AA

ZDMF102AA

ZDMF102AA

ZDMF102AA

ZDMF102AA



Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati

Ducati
Energica
Energica
Energica
Energica
Energica

Indian

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KT™M

KTM

KT™M

KTM

KT™M

KTM

Laverda

Streetfighter

Streetfighter

Streetfighter

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport S

Supersport S
EGO
EVA
EVA
EVA
EVA
FTR

H2
H2
H2
RC8
RC8
RC8

Superduke

Superduke

Superduke

Superduke

Superduke

Superduke

Superduke

Superduke

Superduke

Superduke
SFC

848

848

848

800

937

937

937

937

937

937

937

o O o o o

1200
1000
1000
1000
1190
1190
1190

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301

1301
1000

848 Streetfighter
848 Streetfighter S
848 Streetfighter S

800SS Nuda
/Carenata
Supersport 939 ABS

Supersport 939 ABS

Supersport 939 ABS

Supersport 939 S ABS

Supersport 939 S ABS

Supersport S 939 ABS

Supersport S 939 ABS

Ego
Eva

Eva

Eva EsseEsse 9 Special

Eva EsseEsse9
FTR 1200
NINJA H2
NINJA H2
NINJA H2

1190 RC8R
1190 RC8
1190 RC8

1290 Super Duke GT

1290 Super Duke GT

1290 Super Duke GT

1290 Super Duke GT

1290 Super Duke R

1290 Super Duke R

1290 Super Duke R

1290 Super Duke R

1290 Super Duke R

1290 Super Duke R
SFC 1000

2015

2012

2013

2003-2005

2017

2018

2019

2017

2018

2017

2018
2018
2016
2017
2018
2018
2019
2015
2016
2017
2014-2016
2008-2009
2008-2009

2016

2017

2018

2019

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019
2004

97,0 kW /
131,9 PS
97,0 kW /
131,9 PS
115,6 kW /
157,2 PS
55,0 kW / 74,8
PS

81,0 kW /
110,2 PS
81,0 kW /
110,2 PS
81,0 kW /
110,2 PS
81,0 kW /
110,2 PS
81,0 kW /
110,2 PS
81,0 kW /
110,2 PS
81,0 kW /
110,2 PS
145,5 PS
108,8 PS
108,8 PS
108,8 PS
108,8 PS
119,7 PS
199,9 PS
199,9 PS
205,4 PS
170,0 PS
164,6 PS

100,6 PS
127,0 kW /
172,7 PS
127,0 kW /
172,7 PS
127,0 kW /
172,7 PS
127,0 kW /
172,7 PS
74,0 kW /
100,6 PS
74,0 kW /
100,6 PS
74,0 kW /
100,6 PS
130,0 kW /
176,8 PS
130,0 kW /
176,8 PS
130,0 kW /
176,8 PS

141,4 PS

ZDMF102AA

V5

JKAZXTOONNA
JKAZXTOONNA
JKAZXTOOXXA
KTMLCS8EFI
KTMLCS8EFI
KTMLCS8EFI

VBKV3

VBKV3

VBKV3

VBKV694

VBKV3940

VBKV3940

VBKV3940

VBKV3940



108,8 kW / ZCGF310ABCV
Mv Agusta F3 800 F3 800 ABS 2014-2016 148,0 PS 00



